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BELL

FLOYD

HARLAN

JOHNSON

KNOTT

LESLIE

MARTIN

PERRY

PIKE

UNION

WEBSTER

WHITLEY

County

8070467

8365691

8480373
8485549

8580236

8605327
8605395
8605406

8665164
8667024

8807015

8970593
8978062

8980862

8984096
8984651
8989169

9139003

9175016

9180503
9180504

Permit No

MI-1

NW-1

MI-4
RN-1

MI-11

MI-5
AM-3
MI-13

RN-3
RN-2

RN-4

MI-24
MI-17

MI-10

RN-4
MI-6
AM-1

MI-15

MI-20

MI-1
MI-3

Type

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC

DFM PROCESSING LLC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
REX COAL COMPANY INC

D & J COAL COMPANY LLC

SAMUEL COAL COMPANY INC
KNOTT COUNTY COAL, LLC
DEANE MINING LLC

BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC
ICG HAZARD LLC

BEECH FORK PROCESSING, LLC

BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC
BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC

WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE
BLACK DIAMOND CO
BERKELEY ENERGY CORPORATION
RAVEN COAL LLC
OLD KEENE COAL LLC

RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC

WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC

JMR RESOURCES, LLC
ALDEN RESOURCES LLC

Permittee

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Final
Status

01/12/2022

01/06/2022

01/18/2022
01/20/2022

01/24/2022

01/19/2022
01/14/2022
01/31/2022

01/28/2022
01/06/2022

01/06/2022

01/24/2022
01/04/2022

01/03/2022

01/27/2022
01/19/2022
01/24/2022

01/27/2022

01/31/2022

01/03/2022
01/10/2022

Final Date

MIDDLESBORO

PRESTONSBURG

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

PIKEVILLE

HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

PIKEVILLE

HAZARD
HAZARD

PIKEVILLE

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

Regional Office


