Comn	nonwealth	of Kentucky
EEC		
DNB		

Surface Mining Information System Permits Issue or Denied January 2022

Page	1	of	1

02/08/2022

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
BELL	8070467	MI-1	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	01/12/2022	MIDDLESBORO
FLOYD	8365691	NW-1	DFM PROCESSING LLC	Issued	01/06/2022	PRESTONSBURG
HARLAN	8480373 8485549	MI-4 RN-1	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC REX COAL COMPANY INC	Issued Issued	01/18/2022 01/20/2022	MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO
JOHNSON	8580236	MI-11	D & J COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	01/24/2022	PIKEVILLE
KNOTT	8605327 8605395 8605406	MI-5 AM-3 MI-13	SAMUEL COAL COMPANY INC KNOTT COUNTY COAL, LLC DEANE MINING LLC	Issued Issued Issued	01/19/2022 01/14/2022 01/31/2022	HAZARD HAZARD HAZARD
LESLIE	8665164 8667024	RN-3 RN-2	BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued Issued	01/28/2022 01/06/2022	MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO
MARTIN	8807015	RN-4	BEECH FORK PROCESSING, LLC	Issued	01/06/2022	PIKEVILLE
PERRY	8970593 8978062	MI-24 MI-17	BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC	Issued Issued	01/24/2022 01/04/2022	HAZARD HAZARD
PIKE	8980862	MI-10	WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE BLACK DIAMOND CO	Issued	01/03/2022	PIKEVILLE
	8984096	RN-4	BERKELEY ENERGY CORPORATION RAVEN COAL LLC	Issued	01/27/2022	PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE
	8984651 8989169	MI-6 AM-1	OLD KEENE COAL LLC	Issued Issued	01/19/2022 01/24/2022	PIKEVILLE
UNION	9139003	MI-15	RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC	Issued	01/27/2022	MADISONVILLE
WEBSTER	9175016	MI-20	WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC	Issued	01/31/2022	MADISONVILLE
WHITLEY	9180503 9180504	MI-1 MI-3	JMR RESOURCES, LLC ALDEN RESOURCES LLC	Issued Issued	01/03/2022 01/10/2022	MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO